% Gerardmer, 20-21/06/2015, FRA - Trail de la Vallée des Lacs — I”"-

Search: | Go!
85 km Insc.: 391, Strt.: 364, Finis.: 290
Top
' 1. BROGNIART Stéphane 10:02:50
1. POSECAK Clément 10:02:50
3. POSECAK Baptiste 10:26:45
4. MORDELET Nicolas 10:27:07
5. MULLER Olivier 11:00:38
By category
seh BROGNIART Stéphane 10:02:50
seh POSECAK Clément 10:02:50
vlh MULLER Olivier 11:00:38
v2h GUILLEMAIN Philippe 11:21:26
vif HILDEBRAND Carmen 13:31:35
sef EREMEEVA Alevtina 14:11:57
v3h CINTUREL Bruno 15:53:10
v2f HECKEL Béatrice 16:20:30
55 km Insc.: 426, Strt.: 392, Finis.: 366
Top
' 1. MOUGEL Hervé 5:33:17
2. REICHENBACH Sebastien 5:37:35
3. GEHIN Eric 5:41:43
4. NEUVILLE Charles 5:52:53
5. LEUENBERGER Vincent 5:56:19
By category
seh MOUGEL Hervé 5:33:17
vlh GEHIN Eric 5:41:43
v3h LAHEURTE Denis 6:31:17
esh CLEMENT Lambert 6:38:06
v2h DEVULDER Jean-Pierre 6:49:36
sef VIEUILLE Sarah 6:51:01
vif GEORGES Laurence 7:28:45
v2f BESSOT Veronique 8:03:11
v3f MERRIEN Micheline 10:29:12
Natur'Elle Insc.: 167, Strt.: 152, Finis.: 151
Top
' 1. CROMBEZ COLLE Hélene 1:15:42
2. THOMAS Claudie 1:20:33
3. SCHANK Karin 1:21:47
4. VALLAT Carmen 1:22:38
5. KNIBIEHLY Angélique 1:26:04
By category
sef CROMBEZ COLLE Héléne 1:15:42
vilf SCHANK Karin 1:21:47
esf CROUVEZIER Marianne 1:32:01
v2f WILHELM Marie Claire 1:33:01
juf BROUARD Florence 2:01:33
27 km Insc.: 613, Strt.: 546, Finis.: 538
Top
' 1. GALAND Benoit 2:25:22
2. VOIRPY Mickael 2:27:23

3. GRENOT Maxime 2:28:20



4. BECK Jean-Philippe
5. MARTINEZ Mathieu

By category

13km

esh GALAND Benoit
seh VOIRPY Mickael
vih BECK Jean-Philippe
v2h PIERRAT Jean-Philippe
juh VANNSON Emile
sef BOLLONJEON Elisa
esf LATGER Julie

vif MILLET Carole

v2f GRENOT Paula

v3h FINGER Bernard
v3f LOSSER Elisabeth
v4h THOMAS Serge

A A W W WDNMNDNMNNDNDDNDN

:31:
:36:

:25:
127:
:31:
:48:
:51:
:52:
:52
:16:
:28:
:30:
124
:33:

04
14

22
23
04
51
35
01

149

00
35
26

145

34

Insc.: 278, Strt.: 256, Finis.: 254

Top

. JACQUOT Arnaud

. VAXELAIRE Hugo

. VOIRIN Geoffrey

. GHOMRANI Eskilah
. PERRY Francis
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By category

te WEB

vlih JACQUOT Arnaud

juh VAXELAIRE Hugo
seh VOIRIN Geoffrey
v2h VAUDELIN Eric

esh MANNHEIM Sébastien
Juf GERMAIN Lucille

v3h BATTIST Bruno

sef LECANTE Elodie

vif COLLET FENETRIER Florence

v3f LIEUNARD Maryse
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